NSF International

RECOGNIZES

Fuchs Lubritech GmbH Germany

AS COMPLYING WITH ISO 21469.
PRODUCTS APPEARING IN THE NSF OFFICIAL LISTING ARE AUTHORIZED TO BEAR THE NSF MARK.



This certificate is the property of NSF International and must be returned upon request. For the most current and complete information, please access NSF's website (www.nsf.org).

Date: October 1, 2011 Certificate # N05868 - 01 Kristen L. Holt, Sr. VP Food Safety and Quality Nonfood Compounds

NSF International

RECOGNIZES

Fuchs Lubritech GmbH

Facility: Kaiserlautern, Germany

AS COMPLYING WITH ISO 21469.
PRODUCTS APPEARING IN THE NSF OFFICIAL LISTING ARE
AUTHORIZED TO BEAR THE NSF MARK.



This certificate is the property of NSF International and must be returned upon request. For the most current and complete information, please access NSF's website (www.nsf.org).

Date: October 1, 2011 Certificate # N05868 - 01 Kristen L. Holt, Sr. VP Food Safety and Quality Nonfood Compounds